
                    NORTHERN EQUESTRIAN  UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGEREC EVENTS AFFILIATED DRESSAGE SATURDAY 3RD NOVEMBER 2012

ARENA 1 JUDGE P WOFFINDEN WRITER ANNE EARLE

CLASS 1& 2 intro B & PRELIM 13 SHORT ARENA SCORE% O R OVER COLL

CLASS 1 INTRO B

900 1 VERONA GALLON DAWN INTRO B152 66.08 1ST 66

907 CLISSOLD L 132 57.39 2ND 56

CLASS 2 PRELIM 13

928 3 TOKERS LAD RAW GILL P13 160 66.66 1ST 54

921 2 SUNTIME FST HANCOCK LINDSAY P13 153 63.75 2ND 52

949 5 TEMPLEFIRE 56108 WALKER AMANDA 56108 P13 150 62.5 3RD 50

942 4 VERONA GALLON DAWN P13 148 61.66 4TH 50

935

ARENA 2 JUDGE EVA TROTTER WRITER JO MARLOW

CLASS 3 PRELIM 14 SHORT ARENA SCORE% N/Q Q OVER COLL

1019 3 TOKERS LAD RAW GILL N/Q 165 68.75 1ST 2ND 56

1005 1 VERONA GALLON DAWN N/Q 162 67.5 2ND 54

1012 2 SUNTIME FST HANCOCK LINDSAY N/Q 157 65.41 3RD 52

958

1047 9 WASHINGTON III 56538 MARTLEW GINA 363413 Q W/D

1033 7 DONNA'S DREAM MOSS JUDITH Q 174 72.5 1ST 1ST 58

1040 8 TOLINDA 56104 LAWRENCE JENNIE 400089 Q 151 62.91 2ND 50

1054 10 CALGERY 523060413 JONES JOANNE 194050 Q 150 62.5 3RD 50

1026 6 DOUBLE GEM 5552705130 DODD LIZZIE 379034 Q 144 60 4TH 48

XXXX

XXXX

ARENA 1 JUDGE P WOFFINDEN WRITER ANNE EARLE

CLASS 4 NOVICE 28 SHORT ARENA SCORE% O R OVER COLL

1017 11 VICTOR B GIBSON VICTORIA O 153 63.75 1ST 52

1052 17 FORTY EIGHT HOURS 52295 RYMER ZOE 58920 O W/D

1059 18 JACK A DANDY 30757 WRIGHT JOAN 21393 O W/D

1133 23 KIRA II 5180002125 DODSWORTHSUSAN 349445 O 140 58.33 2ND 50

1209 26 DELORAS 38885 STEELE IRENE 342505 R W/D

1031 14 MARIUS PHOENIX 56469 CROSSE FRANCES 400472 R 165 68.75 1ST 1ST 56

1127 22 CRUSING SLAINTE MHATH WHITE HELEN R 161 67.08 2ND 2ND 54

1113 20 HILLGARTH RED RAY 5327709124 LEE KATIE 362484 R 156 65 3RD 3RD 52

1202 25 MAJOR MOUSE 5572906131 MONICREFF AMELIA 341169 R 154 64.16 4TH 50

1024 12 KALIPSO 56351 HALL MEGAN 132080 R 152 63.33 5TH= 52

1106 19 TEMPLEFIRE 56108 WALKER AMANDA 56108 R 152 63.33 5TH= 52

1120 21 FRENCH JUBILEE 5424611125 HELLIWELL LESLEY 370258 R 152 63.33 5TH= 52

1045 16 TYERSAL SPECIAL MATE 5395811125 NICHOL LEE 367508 R 143 61.66 52

1038 15 SPARKY LARK 4179805138 LIDDLE RACHAEL 261181 R 145 60.41 50

1155 24 ATTILA THE HUN 542621124 ROBINSON CAROL 370347 R 142 59.16 48



ARENA 2 JUDGE EVA TROTTER WRITER JO MARLOW

CLASS 5 NOVICE 34 SHORT ARENA SCORE% O R OVER COLL

1159 17 FORTY EIGHT HOURS 52295 RYMER ZOE 58920 O W/D

1206 18 JACK A DANDY 30757 WRIGHT JOAN 21393 O W/D

1124 11 VICTOR B GIBSON VICTORIA O 161 67.08 1ST 2ND= 61

1328 31 INDAIN DREAM CATCHER 4685604105 HUDSON HAZEL 15377 O 147 61.25 2ND 55

1248 23 KIRA II 5180002125 DODSWORTHSUSAN 349445 O 134 55.83 3RD 51

1227 28 WASHINGTON III 56538 MARTLEW GINA 363413 R W/D

1314 26 DELORAS 38885 STEELE IRENE 342505 R W/D

1307 29 WILTON WALKER SALLY R 161 67.08 1ST 1ST 62

1145 14 MARIUS PHOENIX 56469 CROSSE FRANCES 400472 R 161 67.08 2ND 2ND= 61

1241 20 HILLGARTH RED RAY 5327709124 LEE KATIE 362484 R 159 66..25 3RD 3RD 60

1321 30 EGLWYSEG SUZIE Q 5564106130 TAYLOR HELEN 379972 R 157 65.41 4TH 59

1335 32 BAILEY V 51807 PATERSON DAWN 164739 R 155 64.58 5TH 59

1127 22 CRUSING SLAINTE MHATH WHITE HELEN R 152 63.33 6TH 58

1138 12 KALIPSO 56351 HALL MEGAN 132080 R 150 62.5 58

1213 27 DANCING COLOURS MOSS JUDITH R 150 62.5 57

1220 8 TOLINDA 56104 LAWRENCE JENNIE 400089 R 146 60.83 57

1152 15 SPARKY LARK 4179805138 LIDDLE RACHAEL 261181 R 140 58.33 53

1300 24 ATTILA THE HUN 542621124 ROBINSON CAROL 370347 R 130 54.16 52

1131 6 DOUBLE GEM 5552705130 DODD LIZZIE 379034 R 129 53.75 51

ARENA 1 JUDGE ANDREA SMITH WRITER

CLASS 6 ELEMENTARY 42 SCORE% O R OVER COLL

1252 33 SPRING BOK 3322503135 NEWSHAM JULIE 197548 R 212 66.26 1ST 1ST 54

1259 34 GREY GARTH 55268 GRAY EMMA 377147 R 196 61.25 2ND 50

1306 35 DJERKO VAN DE PLULMERT4238812085 BASSETT GILLIAN 278335 R 190 59.37 3RD 48

1245 25 MAJOR MOUSE 5572906131 MONICREFF AMELIA 341169 R 180 56.25 4TH 46

1313 36 CHALLENGE SWEET WILLIAM4153403130 WILSON CHARLES 70238 O 205 64.06 1ST 52

1320

1327 29 WILTON WALKER SALLY T

CLASS 7 ELEMENTARY 50

1352 33 SPRING BOK 3322503135 NEWSHAM JULIE 197548 R 185 66.07 1ST 1ST 54

1406 35 DJERKO VAN DE PLULMERT4238812085 BASSETT GILLIAN 278335 R 179 63.92 2ND 52

1359 34 GREY GARTH 55268 GRAY EMMA 377147 R 177 63.21 3RD 52

1345 37 HOPWOODS SAAB 4.2696E+10 SPENSER-MULLINSSHARON 21032 R 173 61.78 4TH 50

1413 36 CHALLENGE SWEET WILLIAM4153403130 WILSON CHARLES 70238 O 177 63.21 1ST 52

CLASS 8 MEDIUM 63

1445 39 CORGARY LAD 39703 RYMER ZOE 58920 R W/D

1459 37 HOPWOODS SAAB 4.2696E+10 SPENSER-MULLINSSHARON 21032 R 166 57.24 2ND 46

1506 40 TOLAN LYNNE 186 64.13 1ST 52

CLASS 9 MEDIUM 71

1528 39 CORGARY LAD 39703 RYMER ZOE 58920 R W/D

1542 40 TOLAN LYNNE 194 62.58 1ST 50



ADVANCED MEDIUM 90

1452 38 GIBSIDE HARRIS HAWK SCOTT JANE R 186 62 1ST 50

ADVANCED MEDIUM 93

1535 38 GIBSIDE HARRIS HAWK SCOTT JANE R 236 63.78 1ST 52


